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Trofei Malossi - 1° Prova Nord - Naz.

SprintMatic

Gara

1

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:13:37

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(10) Team #10 MARINO F.
1 22.406 28.349
2 1:34.134 +1.191 43.457 22.457 28.220
3 1:34.140 +0.006 +1.197 42.866 22.249 29.025
4 1:32.943 -1.197 42.347 22.276 28.320
5 1:33.463 +0.520 +0.520 42.466 22.347 28.650
6 1:34.312 +0.849 +1.369 42.792 22.753 28.767
7 1:34.262 -0.050 +1.319 42.763 22.686 28.813
8 1:33.646 -0.616 +0.703 42.766 22.180 28.700
(3) Team #3 MARINO S.
1 22.721 28.425
2 1:34.285 +0.942 42.996 22.399 28.890
3 1:34.059 0.226 +0.716 43.156 22.255 28.648
4 1:33.343 0.716 42.740 22.240 28.363
5 1:33.402 +0.059 +0.059 42.694 22.093 28.615
6 1:34.282 +0.880 +0.939 42.809 22.742 28.731
7 1:34.362 +0.080 +1.019 42.965 22.490 28.907
8 1:33.496 -0.866 +0.153 42.796 22.078 28.622
(4) Team #4 UGRIN
1 22.509 28.406
2 1:34.138 +0.764 42.785 22.509 28.844
3 1:33.661 0.477 +0.287 42.626 22.439 28.596
4 1:33.835 +0.174 +0.461 42.984 22.320 28.531
5  1:33.374 -0.461 42.454 22.373 28.547
6 1:33.768 +0.394 +0.394 42.563 22.312 28.893
7 1:34.495 +0.727 +1.121 42.804 22.735 28.956
8 1:33.746 -0.749 +0.372 42.630 22.408 28.708
(1) Team #1 SHACK
1 23.121 29.276
2 1:33.527 +0.513 42.552 22.491 28.484
3 1:33.014 -0.513 42.326 22.391 28.297
4 1:39.877 +6.863 +6.863 48.204 22.927 28.746
5 1:33.883 -5.994 +0.869 42.666 22.646 28.571
6 1:33.873 -0.010 +0.859 42.755 22.493 28.625
7 1:33.623 -0.250 +0.609 42.835 22.362 28.426
8 1:34.175 +0.552 +1.161 42.849 22.368 28.958
(7) Team #7 SALERNO
1 22.940 29.946
2 1:36.150 +2.269 43.517 23.221 29.412
3 1:34.804 -1.346 +0.923 42.994 22.782 29.028
4 1:35.035 +0.231 +1.154 43.315 22.913 28.807
5 1:33.893 -1.142 +0.012 42.843 22.538 28.512
6 1:34.524 +0.631 +0.643 43.246 22.525 28.753
7 1:33.881 -0.643 42.790 22.540 28.551
8 1:34.921 +1.040 +1.040 43.044 22.643 29.234
(8) Team #8 RAPICAVOLI
1 23.285 29.111
2 1:35.518 +0.797 43.447 22.993 29.078
3 1:35.602 +0.084 +0.881 43.840 22.702 29.060
4 1:34.721 -0.881 43.107 22.658 28.956
5 1:35.114 +0.393 +0.393 43.792 22.654 28.668
6 1:35.250 +0.136 +0.529 43.685 22.840 28.725
7 1:35.102 -0.148 +0.381 43.527 22.718 28.857
8 1:35.253 +0.151 +0.532 43.353 22.843 29.057
(2) Team #2 MINISCHETTI
1 22.471 28.891
2 1:34.297 +1.094 42.563 22.711 29.023
3 1:34.047 0.250 +0.844 42.798 22.312 28.937
4 1:34.040 -0.007 +0.837 42.973 22.394 28.673
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5  1:33.203 -0.837 42.252 22.066 28.885
6 1:34.023 +0.820 +0.820 42.204 22.480 29.339
7 1:34.325 +0.302 +1.122 42.444 22.685 29.196
8 1:55.388 +21.063 +22.185 42.295 22.403 50.690

(5) Team #5 MORGANTE
1 22.943 29.242
2 1:34.519 43.076 22.661 28.782
3 1:34.562 +0.043 +0.043 43.031 22.675 28.856
4 1:35.410 +0.848 +0.891 43.584 22.903 28.923
5 1:35.670 +0.260 +1.151 43.891 22.956 28.823
6 1:34.961 -0.709 +0.442 43.487 22.719 28.755
7 1:57.195 +22.234 +22.676 1:03.931 23.685 29.579
8 1:37.067 -20.128 +2.548 44.351 23.049 29.667

(9) Team #9 LUKAS
1 23.044 29.051
2 1:35.521 43.579 22.919 29.023
3 1:35.756 +0.235 +0.235 43.725 22.877 29.154
4 1:54.392 +18.636 +18.871 43.341 22.824 48.227
5 1:37.855 -16.537 +2.334 44.633 23.906 29.316
6 1:37.153 -0.702 +1.632 44.420 23.338 29.395
7 1:38.101 +0.948 +2.580 45.756 23.303 29.042
8 1:37.151 -0.950 +1.630 44.397 23.099 29.655

(11) Team #11 RIZZO
T 22.402 28.875
2 1:34.187 +1.100 42.494 22.600 29.093
3 1:34.082 -0.105 +0.995 42.626 22.409 29.047
4 1:33.299 -0.783 +0.212 42.753 22.315 28.231
5  1:33.087 -0.212 42.358 22.263 28.466
6 1:34.865 +1.778 +1.778 42.984 22.523 29.358
7 1:34.537 -0.328 +1.450 42.670 22.555 29.312
8 2:33.738 +59.201 1:00.651 42.329 22.185 1:29.224

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi

Orbits

Race Director
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